C12 IN-PLACE INCLINOMETER
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D
at
as
he
et

Cable diameter 5mm 6mm
1Dependent on readout equipment
Ordering Information
In-Place Inclinometer Sensor (uniaxial)
Includes sensor in 32mm diameter Stainless Steel housing
C12-1.6 Vertical uniaxial ±52.3mm/metre (±3 arc degrees)
C12-1.1 Vertical uniaxial ±87.2mm/metre (±5 arc degrees)
C12-1.2 Vertical uniaxial ±173.6mm/metre (±10 arc degrees)
C12-1.7 Vertical uniaxial ±258.8mm/metre (±15 arc degrees)
C12-1.5 Horizontal uniaxial ±87.2mm/metre (±5 arc degrees)
C12-3.1 Wheel assembly; one per sensor, for 70mm OD casing
CA-3.1-4-IC Instrument cable 4 core, 7/0.20; screened, priced per metre, polyurethane jacket, for use with uniaxial sensors
In-Place Inclinometer Sensor (biaxial)
Includes sensor in 32mm diameter Stainless Steel housing
C12-1.8 Vertical biaxial ±52.3mm/metre (±3 arc degrees)
C12-1.3 Vertical biaxial ±87.2mm/metre (±5 arc degrees)
C12-1.4 Vertical biaxial ±173.6mm/metre (±10 arc degrees)
C12-1.9 Vertical biaxial ±258.8mm/metre (±15 arc degrees)
C12-3.1 Wheel assembly; one per sensor, for 70mm OD casing
CA-3.1-6-IC Instrument cable, 6 core, 7/0.20; screened, priced per metre, polyurethane jacket, for use with biaxial sensors
In-Place Inclinometer Extension Tubes
Includes rod end and fixings, one per sensor, minus one per hole
C12-2.1 1 metre gauge length
C12-2.2 2  metre gauge length
C12-2.3 3  metre gauge length
In-Place Inclinometer Top Support and Termination Wheel Assembly
One per borehole. Includes: top of borehole support; support rod; non-articulated wheel assembly; final gauge tube & fixings. For 70mm outer diameter casing
C12-4.1 1 metre gauge tube
C12-4.2 2 metre gauge tube
C12-4.3 3 metre gauge tube
C12-7.1 Installation tool kit for standard IPI system; tool box includes: metric Allen keys, pliers, screwdriver, wire cutters, M6 nut spinner, knife,
cable ties, spare nuts, hammer and bolts
In-Place Inclinometer Discontinuous Extension Tubes For GRP Rod Suspension
Includes rod ends and fixings, one per sensor, minus one per hole
C12-6.4 1 metre gauge length
C12-6.5 2 metre gauge length
C12-6.6 3 metre gauge length
Manual
MAN-186 In-Place Inclinometer Manual
In-Place Inclinometer Top Support  and Termination Wheel Assembly For GRP Rod Suspension
One per borehole. Includes: top of borehole support; support rod; non-articulated wheel assembly; final gauge tube & fixings. For 70mm outer diameter casing
C12-6.1 1 metre gauge tube
C12-6.2 2 metre gauge tube
C12-6.3 3 metre gauge tube
C12-7.3 Fibreglass rod for suspension; priced per metre, not recommended for use over 30 metres
C12-7.2 Installation tool kit for GRP rod IPI system; tool box as C12-7.2 including adhesive, hand drill and 2.5mm diameter drill
Installation Tools
C12-7.4 Manual IPI readout
Quality
Management
ISO
1